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SERVICE PROVIDER / WIRELINE CARRIER SOLUTIONS

4500/4600 Series Gigabit Ethernet Carrier Aggregation Switches

L3 SFP Aggregation Switch
ES4612
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L3 SFP Aggregation Switch

ES4624-SFP
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L3 SFP Aggregation Switch
ES4626-SFP
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Fixed Ports: 8 x 1000BASE-X SFP
+ 4 x Gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFP) ports
SFP: 1000Mbps

L2 GE Aggregation Switch
ECS4810-12M
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Fixed Ports: 12 x Gigabit Combo
(RJ45 / SFP) ports
SFP: 100/1000Mbps

Fixed Ports: 16 x 1000BASE-X SFP
+ 8 x Gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFP) ports
SFP: 1000Mbps

[T L3 Gigabit Metro Ethernet Swtich
ECS4660-28F
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Fixed ports: 24 1000Base-X SFP

+ 210G XFP ports

+ 2 10G optional expansion module slots
SFP: 1000Mbps

3500 Series Fast Ethernet Carrier Access Switches

L2 Fiber Access Switch
ECS3510-28F
oAM]IPTV|WDM]SFP Uplink Port]
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Fixed Ports: 24 x 100BASE-BX

+ 2 x Gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFP) ports
+ 2 x 1000BASE-T ports

SFP: 100/1000Mbps

3500 Series 1/0 Modules

EM3526V-1GBGT  EM3528-FAN
Gigabit Combo Fan Tray
(RJ45 / SFP) for for ES3528
ES3528 &

ES3528-WDM

[T L2 Access Switch
ECS3810-26T

1Pvs [ qos [v:1731] 802.33h] s02.129 Atarm]

Fixed Ports: 24 x 100BASE-TX
+ 2 x Gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFP) ports
SFP: 100/1000Mbps

[ L2 Access Switch
ES3528MV2

1Pv6 4K VEAN] Duat speed 577  aos [oow
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Fixed ports: 24 10/100Base-TX ports
+ 4 Gigabit Combo (RJ-45/SFP) ports
SFP: 100/1000Mbps

Carrier Access CPEs

L2 Access Gateway
EC3805

802.1 VLANJIGMP Proxy|IGMP Snooping

Fixed Ports: 5 x 100BASE-TX ports
with RJ-45 connector

EM3528-DC

DC Power Supply
(48V) for ES3528 &
ES3528-WDM

L2/L4 Fiber Access Switch
ES3528M-SFP
Joam[iPr ]S uplink Port]
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Fixed Ports: 24 x 100BASE-X SFP

+ 2 x 1000BASE-T + 2 x Gigabit Combo
(RJ45 / SFP) ports

SFP: 100/1000Mbps

EM3528-AC
AC Power Supply
(100V~240V)
for ES3528 &
ES3528-WDM

[ L2 Access Switch
ECS3510-26T
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Fixed Ports: 16 x 1000BASE-X SFP
+ 8 x Gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFP)
+ 2 x 10G XFP ports

SFP: 1000Mbps

4500/4600 Series 1/0 Modules

ECM4000-28F-DC ECM4000-28F-AC
DC Power Supply (48V) AC Power Supply
for ECS4660-28F (100vV~240V)

for ECS4660-28F

L2/L4 WDM Access Switch
ES3528-WDM

Front AccesslDust Poir supplyJoaw
[0 aos]ecuri [y

Fixed Ports: 24 x 100BASE-BX

+ 2 x Gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFP) ports
+ 2 x expansion slots

SFP: 100/1000Mbps

L2 Access Switch
ES3510MA
ipvs]a-in-o]aos P clustring]Green Fiendly

Fixed Ports: 8 x 100BASE-TX
+ 2 x Gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFP) ports
SFP: 100/1000Mbps

L2 Access Switch
ES3528M
i Clustring]a-in-0] qos [security
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L3 SFP Aggregation Switch
ECS4610-24F
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Fixed Ports: 22 x 1000BASE-X SFP
+ 2 x Gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFP) ports
SFP: 1000Mbps

ECM4000-FAN
Fan Tray
for ECS4660-28F

L2 Copper Access Switch
ES3528

Front Access|Dusl Poeer supply[0AM
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Fixed Ports: 24 x 100BASE-TX

+ 2 x Gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFP) ports
+ 2 x expansion slots

SFP: 100/1000Mbps

[ L2 Access Switch
ES3510MA-DC

mmm IP Clustering] Green Friendly
Fanless Design

Fixed Ports: 8 x 100BASE-TX
+ 2 x Gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFP) ports
SFP: 100/1000Mbps

L2 Access Switch
ES3528M V1
i Clustering-in-0] Qos [securityfax VLA

Fixed Ports: 24 x 100BASE-TX
+ 2 x Gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFP) ports
SFP: 100/1000Mbps

[EL2 Access Switch (DC version)
ES3528MV2-DC
1Pus |k VLAN [ Dusl Speed SFP | aos [oDw

Fixed ports: 24 10/100Base-TX ports
+ 4 Gigabit Combo (RJ-45/SFP) ports
SFP: 100/1000Mbps

L2 Access Gateway
EC3805F

802.1 VLAN]IGMP Proxy|IGMP Snooping

Fixed Ports: 1 x T00BASE-BX
+ 4 x 100BASE-TX ports
Tx: 1310 nm / Rx: 1550 nm, up to 20 km

ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS

5000 Series 10 Gigabit Data
Center Switches

6000 Series 10 Gigabit LAN Core
Switches

Fixed Ports: 24 x 100BASE-TX
+ 4 x Gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFP) ports
SFP: 100/1000Mbps

L2 Access Switch
ES3552M

P lustring 0-in-o] s |security

Fixed Ports: 48 x 100BASE-TX
+ 4 x Gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFP) ports
SFP: 100/1000Mbps

L2 Access CPE
EC3802-WDM

m Web Management] 802.3x Flow Control

Fixed Ports: 1 x 100BASE-BX Fiber
+ 1 x 100BASE-TX port
Tx: 1310 nm / Rx: 1550 nm, up to 20 km

Fixed Ports: 24 x 100BASE-TX
+ 4 x Gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFP) ports
SFP: 100/1000Mbps

1G SFP Transceivers with DDM

. —— ET4202-5X

\ F‘V - Multi mode SFP transceiver

- Up to 500m (850nm)

o ET4202-LX

E-V - Single mode SFP transceiver
N - Up to 10km (1310nm)

1/0 Modules
L2 10 Gigabit Ethernet Switch 4-slot L3 Chassis Switch 10-Slot L3 Chassis Switch b s
ECS5510-48S ES47048D ES4710BD EM4700BD-12GT12GC
- " 12 x 1000BASE-T + 12 x Gigabit
ipus] -Slot | 10GE]Routing] L3 Wuticast] aos| ipus]10-tot] 10GE[Routing] 3 Mutticast] o AT
[502.1qb0]soz 1002 0s77]
[ » 4 Chassis slots with max. 10 Chassis slots with max. EEE rozai
160Gbps non-blocking 320Gbps non-blocking EM4700BD-12GT12GC2XG
_ switching fabric switching fabric 12 x 1000BASE-T +12 x Gigabit
Combo (RJ-45 / SFP)
+ 2 x 10G XFP ports
Fixed Ports: 48 x 10G SFP A A

+ 1 x RJ-45 management r ) I )
+ 1 x RJ-45 console port + 2 x PSU
slots for removable power supply
Two airflow options: Fto R or R to F

EM4700BD-4XG-XFP
4 x 10G XFP ports

Agent Accessory Agent Accessory

EM4704BD-M12GT12GC1XG
L3 Management Module

EM4710BD-Agent
L3 Management Module

e ==L
EM4700BD-24GX12GT2XFP

10G SFP+ Transceivers

EM4704BD-AC

! 110/220V AC EM4710BD-AC 24 x 1000BASE-X SFP ports
o ETS402SR ‘f';g 53(}8;’22@? XSFP Rz Gty 110/220V +12 X 1000BASE-T + 2 x 10G XFP
== e ) R FouerSuorly ports
SR compliance +1x10G XFP ports
- Distance : 300m EM4710BD-Agent 2
L3 Management Module | e |
" ET5402-LR MPLS Support .
B oo EM47048D-M44GT " 8 1000BASE X SFPports
LR compliance L3 Management Module with P
- Distance: 10Km 44 x 1000BASE-T ports [New |

EM4700BD-48GT

3600/4600 Series Gigabit / Fast Ethernet LAN Distribution Switches 48 x 1000BASE-T ports

L3 Fast Ethernet Standalone Switch
ECS3610-28T

iPvs Routing] L Multicast] Qo [Standalone
IP Clustering]Jumbo Frame

L3 Gigabit Ethernet Stackable Switch
ECS4610-26T

L3 Gigabit Ethernet Stackable Switch
ECS4610-50T

ipvs 210G vire] aos  oser|

1/0 Modules

P

EM4626H-XG-XFP
10G Uplink Optional Module
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Fixed Ports: 20 x T000BASE-T + 4 x Gigabit
Combo (RJ-45 / SFP) ports + 2 x 10G Extender
Module Slots for XFP Transceivers

+ 2 slots for Stacking

Modules and Accessories
EM4626H-XG-XFP
EM4626H-XG10GSFP+
ECS4600-STACABLE-L
ECS4600-STACABLE-S

44 x 1000BASE-T + 4 x Gigabit Combo
(RJ-45 / SFP) ports + 2 x 10G Extender
Module Slots for XFP Transceivers

+ 2 slots for Stacking

Modules and Accessories
EM4626H-XG-XFP
ECS4600-STACABLE-L
ECS4600-STACABLE-S

ECS4600-STACABLE-L
10G Stacking Cable
(Long-130cm)

ECS4600-STACABLE-S
10G Stacking Cable
(Short-30cm)

Fixed Ports : 24 x 100BASE-TX

+ 2 x Gigabit Combo (RJ-45 / SFP)
+ 2 x 1000BASE-X SFP ports

SFP: 100/1000Mbps




4500 Series Gigabit Ethernet LAN Access Switches

L2/L4 GE Standalone Switch
ES4524D
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L2/L4 GE Standalone Switch
ES4528V
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[ L2/L4 GE Stackable Switch L2/L4 GE Standalone Switch

ECS4810-28TS ES4548D
123 200 O S O] B e e
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Fixed Ports: 20 x 1000BASE-T + 4 x Gigabit
Combo (RJ45 / SFP) ports
SFP: 1000Mbps

[ GE Web Smart Switch
ECS4310-18T

mm LLDP| Green Friendly|

Fixed Ports: 16 x 1000BASE-T
+ 2 x 1000BASE-X SFP ports
SFP: 1000Mbps

PoE Series Switches

GE Web Smart PoE Switch
ES4308-PoE

[aos [sccuitJpoe] oreen Friendly

Fixed Ports: 7 x 1000BASE-T

+ 1 x Gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFP) port
SFP: 1000Mbps

PoE Power: 7.5W for 8 ports or 15.4W for 4 ports;
25W for port 1.

Total PoE power : 70W

Redundant Power Supplies

4-Port Redundant Power Supply
RPS600WA

Physical Ports: 4 x redundant

power supply ports

Max. output power : 150W / 12V per port
Supported products: ES4612, ES4524D / 48D,
ECS4610-26T /50T, ECS3610-28T

Fixed Ports: 24 x 1000BASE-T + 4 x Gigabit
Combo (RJ-45 / SFP) ports
SFP: 100/1000Mbps

GE Web Smart Switch
ES4324

[oosTSecurityJace port] areen Fiendy|

Fixed Ports: 20 x 1000BASE-T
+ 4 x Gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFP) ports
SFP: 1000Mbps

L2/L4 Fast Ethernet PoE Switch
ES3528MF-PoE

Faos Jsccuit[Poe] P clustering]
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Fixed Ports: 44 x 1000BASE-T + 4 x Gigabit
Combo (RJ45 / SFP) ports
SFP: 1000Mbps

Fixed Ports: 24 x 1000BASE-T + 4 x Gigabit
Combo (RJ-45 / SFP) ports
SFP: 100/1000Mbps

GE Web Smart Switch
ECS4310-26T

m m LLDP| Green Freindly

Fixed Ports: 24 x 1000BASE-T
+ 2 x 1000BASE-X SFP ports
SFP: 1000Mbps

L2/L4 Fast Ethernet PoE Switch
ES3528M-PoE

foos]sccurityJeoe]p lusterng]

L2/L4 Gigabit Ethernet PoE Switch
ES4524M-PoE

Fqos Jsecurit[Poe] P clusterng]
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Fixed Ports: 24 x 100BASE-TX + 2 x 1000BASE-T
+ 2 x Gigabit Combo (RJ-45 / SFP) ports

SFP: 100/1000Mbps

PoE Power: 15.4W for 24 ports

Total PoE power : 375W

Pluggable Optics

XFP/SFP Transceivers
ET3203-BX20 100BASE-BX

], e
ET3203-BX20D 100BASE-BX
ET4201-SX 1000BASE-SX

ET4201-LHX 1000BASE-LHX

ET4201-LX 1000BASE-LX

ET4201-ZX 1000BASE-ZX

ET4201-RJ45 1000BASE-T

ET4203-BX20 1000BASE-BX

ET4203-BX20D 1000BASE-BX

WIRELESS NETWORKING

Wireless Indoor Access Points

Indoor Dual Band AP
WAB6102X

021121 Poe Muli s weP wpalwe2
WoS[vLaN] Derachabe Antemna:

Indoor Dual Band AP

EAP8518
02.1in[502.112/big o] wee wea[ weaz)
[WosTvAn]wure 5510:] Detachable Antennas

¢ Wavelength: TX1310nm / RX1550nm e Distance: 20km [
¢ Wavelength: TX1550nm / RX1310nm e Distance: 20km
¢ Multi Mode SFP Transceiver ¢ Up to 500m (850nm)

o Single Mode SFP Transceiver ¢ Up to 40km (1310nm)

@ Single Mode SFP Transceiver ® Up to 10km (1310nm)

 Single Mode SFP Transceiver ¢ Up to 80km (1550nm)

o Copper SFP Transceiver e Distance: 100m

o Wavelength: TX1310nm / RX1490nm e Distance: 20km

o Wavelength: TX1490nm / RX1310nm e Distance: 20km

e Radio: 2.4 GHz / 5 GHz concurrent ,802.11 a/b/g e Radio: 2.4 GHz / 5 GHz, 802.11 a/b/g/n

o Port Interface: 1 x 100Mbps port e Port Interface: 1 x 1000Mbps port

e Antennas: 2 x 4.5 dBi ¢ Antennas: 3 x detachable antennas
detachable antennas

NETWORK MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Network Management System

ECView Pro

[ ECView System
Network Management System

Traffic Analyzer Module

Feature Highlights:

Multiple Switch Vendor Support
Multi-Language Support

SNMP Support

Support for Multiple Discovery Protocols
for Robust Device Identification
Configuration Management

Asset Management

Powerful Network Topology Mapping Tool
Proactive Network Monitoring

Event Notification and Reporting

Traffic Analyzer

Feature Highlights:

o Multi Vendor Support

® Multiple Protocol Support

e Track Specific Devices Using Projects
e In-depth Network Traffic Analysis

e Baseline With Past Traffic Flows

¢ Advanced Port/Protocol Filtering

Edge-Core Networks is a professional networking solution provider
offering a complete range of enterprise-level and service provider/carrier
Ethernet networking equipment to partners around the world. Edge-Core
was spun-off from Accton Technology Group into an independent
subsidiary in 2010.

Today, Edge-Core Networks offers complete network infrastructure
solutions that range from wired to wireless. Our products can be found
at enterprises and carriers all over the world, at every layer of the
network. Having a firm grasp on the core technology enables Edge-Core
to respond proactively to shifting market demands, providing clients
with timely and up-to-date feature additions to facilitate network
growth and scale as technologies advance.

Better living through innovation has always been the centerpiece of our

vision. We strive to make our vision a reality by continuously introducing
new products and services so that the world may connect faster, easier,

and better. Edge-Core, transforming the way the world connects.

Proudly distributed in Australia by
Alloy Computer Products Pty Ltd

ALLOY

www.alloy.com.au
sales@alloy.com.au

Melbourne
4/585 Blackburn Road, Notting Hill, VIC 3168
Tel: (03) 85629000 Fax: (03) 8562 9099

Sydney

Suite 204, Milsons Landing, 6A Glen Street,
Milsons Point, NSW, 2061

Tel: (02) 8080 9600 Fax: (03) 8562 9099
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Fixed Ports: 24 x T00BASE-TX

+ 2 x 1000BASE-T + 2 x Gigabit

Combo (RJ-45 / SFP) ports

SFP: 100/1000Mbps

PoE Power: 7.5W for 24 ports or 15.4W for 12 ports
Total PoE power : 180W

B N

Fixed Ports: 22 x 1000BASE-T

+ 2 x Gigabit Combo (RJ-45 / SFP) ports
SFP: 100/1000Mbps

PoE Power: 7.5W for 24 ports

Total PoE power : 180W

ET4204-BX10 1000BASE-BX
* Wavelength: TX1310nm / RX1550nm e Distance: 10km

ET4204-BX10D 1000BASE-BX
* Wavelength: TX1550nm / RX1310nm e Distance: 10km

ET5302-SR 10 Gigabit XFP

© 802.3ae 10G BASE-SR Compliance e Distance: 300m
ET5302-LR 10 Gigabit XFP

© 802.3ae 10G BASE-LR Compliance e Distance: 10Km

ET5302-ER 10 Gigabit XFP
© 802.3ae 10G BASE-ER Compliance e Distance: 40Km

ET5402-SR 10 Gigabit XFP

© 802.3ae 10G BASE-SR Compliance e Distance: 300m
ET5402-LR 10 Gigabit XFP

 802.3ae 10G BASE-LR Compliance e Distance: 10Km
ET5402-ER 10 Gigabit XFP

 802.3ae 10G BASE-ER Compliance e Distance: 40Km

Wireless Outdoor Access Points

Outdoor Dual Band AP

WA6202A / WA6202AM
[802.11a/b/g]PoE] Multi ssiDs|wps| ipés]
mmm

N

¢ Radio: 2.4 GHz / 5 GHz concurrent, 802.11 a/b/g
e Port Interface: 1 x 100Mbps port
e Antennas (WA6202A):
3 x N-type connectors + 17 dBi
integrated panel antenna
¢ Antennas (WA6202AM): 4 x N-type connectors

System Requirements for
ECView Pro Client/Server:

® Microsoft Windows 2000 SP4 or higher
* Windows 2003/2008 Server

* Windows XP SP1 or higher, Windows 7
e Solaris 2.8 or higher

® Red Hat Linux

© SuSE Linux

www.edge-core.com/nms

Naming Convention

ECS4610-26T Interface
— T:Twisted Pair
F: SFP (100/1000)
B: 100Base-BX
Product Series Number of Ports P: PoE ase
Name (including Combo Ports) . gpp+ (10G)
X: XFP (10G)
—— An Edge-Core switch launched after 2010 f/l gﬁ;&w)

24D
_|:Number of Ports

(including Combo Ports)

ES 45

Layer
3: L2 Smart Switch

5: L2 Management

6: L3 Management

7: Chassis Switch
Connection Speed

3:100M
4:1000M
5:10G

—— An Edge-Core switch launched before 2010

Power Cord Type: NEMA5-15P

What is Combo Port?

A combo port is a single logical port with two physical connections:
10/100/1000Base-T port and SFP slot for fiber-based modules.
Only one of the 2 connections may be used at any time.

SFP RJ-45

(10/100/1000Base-T)




